
 

USFWS CHIEFS OF  
HUNTING AND FISHING CONTACTS 

 

Julie Henning 

Falls Church, VA 

Headquarters National Chief of Hunting and 

Fishing 

(703) 358-1945 

Julie_henning@fws.gov 

 

Tamar Kavaldjian-Liskey 

Atlanta, GA 

Southeast Region 

North Carolina, South Carolina, Georgia, 

Alabama, Mississippi, Kentucky, Tennessee, 

Louisiana, Arkansas, Florida, Puerto Rico 

(404) 434-0903 

Tamar_Kavaldjian-Liskey@fws.gov 

 

Kate Harrigan 

Falls Church, VA 

Headquarters, Sportsmen’s Access Coordinator 

(703) 358-2440 

Katherine_harrigan@fws.gov 

 

Noah Kahn 

Hadley, MA 

Northeast Region 

Maine, New Hampshire, Vermont, New 

York, Massachusetts, Rhode Island, 

Connecticut, Pennsylvania, New Jersey, 

Delaware, Maryland, West Virginia, Virginia 

(413) 253-8542 

Noah_kahn@fws.gov 

 

Laila Lienesch 

Portland, OR 

Pacific Regional Chief of Hunting and Fishing 

Washington, Oregon, Idaho, and Hawaii 

(541) 760-1484 

Laila_lienesch@fws.gov 

 

Aaron Mize 

Denver, CO 

Mountain-Prairie Region 

Colorado, North Dakota, South Dakota, 

Wyoming, Kansas, Nebraska, Utah, Montana 

(303) 236-4317 

Aaron_mize@fws.gov 

 

Rob Larranaga 

Albuquerque, NM 

Southwest Region 

New Mexico, Arizona, Texas, Oklahoma 

(505) 235-8622 

Rob_larranaga@fws.gov 

 

Ryan Mollnow 

Anchorage, AK 

Alaska Region 

Alaska 

(907) 786-3326 

Ryan_mollnow@fws.gov 

 

Brandon Jones 

Minneapolis, MN 

Midwest Region 

Illinois, Iowa, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, 

Missouri, Ohio, Wisconsin 

(608) 326-0515 ext. 112 

Brandon_jones@fws.gov 

Stacy Armitage 

Sacramento, CA 

Pacific Southwest Region 

California, Nevada 

(916) 414-6472 

Stacy_armitage@fws.gov 
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